
Horse Rider

70 My Blu Spirit Milan Klimčík

69 Silver Cleopatra Anton Kondela

61 Spring Hakunamatata Marek Medvecký

60 Smart Aron Rey Marek Medvecký

Horse Rider

71 My Blue Spirit Milan Klimčík

60 Silver Cleopatra Petr Čtrnáctý

/ Spring Hakunamatata Erik Medvecký

Horse Rider

72 SDP Back In Black Marek Medvecký

71 Nothing Elz Matters Karel Spáčil

70 Bono Rey Marek Medvecký

69 Cats Smokin Merada Kateřina Spáčilová

64 Smart As A Kat Zoltan Vizi
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NCHA 4yr old Derby Open

NCHA 4yr old Derby Non Pro



Horse Rider

71 Anything Like Me Jana Svobodová

70,5 Nothing Elz Matters Pawel Paliwoda

70 Travalen Cat Roman Plavka

65 Another Bullet Imre Katona

63 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

Horse Rider

72 Rumer Haz It Karel Spáčil

72 Rey Cats Leda Anton Kondela

71 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

70 Believin Cowgirl Zoltan Vizi

69 Pistolcatshootingstar Marek Medvecký

65 Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

61 Samy Blue Leda Marek Medvecký

Horse Rider

71 Color Spoonful Anton Kondela

70 Metallic Lil Smoke Anton Kondela

68 Another Bullet Imre Katona

67 Believin Cowgirl Zoltan Vizi

63 Samy Blue Leda Marek Medvecký

60 Spring Hakunamatata Marek Medvecký

60 Aftershock Rey Martina Malinová

NCHA Ltd. 25,000 NH

NCHA Ltd. 5,000 NH

NCHA Non Pro



Horse Rider

73 Travalen Cat Roman Plavka

71 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

69 Silver Peptospook Petr Čtrnáctý

69 Miss Ela Klaudia Jagnešáková

62 Rumer Haz It Pawel Paliwoda

61 Cats Smokin Merada Pavel Sedláček

60 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

60 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

Horse Rider

72 Pistolcatshootingstar Marek Žilinec

71 Anything Like Me Jana Svobodová

69 Rumer Haz It Pawel Paliwoda

68,5 Bono Rey Zuzana Eibnerová Stassiková

68 Mr Scat House Zoltan Szalontai

60 Once In a Blu Lou Imre Katona

Horse Rider

73,5 Autumn Shy Zuzana Hargašová

71 SDP Back In Black Natalia Chodasová

70 Starlight Scorpion Barbora Čtrnáctá

69,5 Another Bullet Lajos Kiss

69 Cats Smokin Merada Pavel Sedláček

69 Cat Spoonful Marek Žilinec

68 Silver Peptospook Tereza Čtrnáctá

66 Miss Ela Klaudia Jagnešáková

65 Smart As A Kat Csiby Gergő

60 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

NCHA Ltd. 15,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 50,000 Amt

NCHA Ltd. 2,000 AR/AH



Horse Rider

72 Aftershock Rey Marek Medvecký

71,5 Cat Spoonful Marek Žilinec

71 Playinbama Petr Čtrnáctý

71 My Final Cut Šárka Štriflerová

68,5 Silver Pepto Magic Michal Červený

68 Nu Peptos Lady Adéla Molčanová

62 Sweet As Julie-Amelie Cuijvers

61 Silver Ride N Cat Petra Gašparová

60 Smart As A Kat Csiby Gergő

60 Dolly Magic SW Lukáš David

60 Autumn Shy Zuzana Hargašová

4NCHA Ranch Cutting


